

স্থাপিত-২০১১

ডোমকল, মুর্শিদাবাদ, ৭৪২৩০৩ ই-মেইল: domkalgirlscollege@gmail.com ফোন নং: ৭৪০৭০০০৭৮৮

DOMKAL GIRLS' COLLEGE

ESTD-2011

Domkal, Murshidabad, 742303

E-mail: domkalgirlscollege@gmail.com Ph: 7407000788

Date: 28/01/2025

Date: 28/01/2025

Ref. No: DGC/N/51/2025

Notice

It is hereby notified to all the students that the Electoral Literacy Club, Dept. of Political Science and IQAC, Domkal Girls' College shall organize a special lecture session (Hybrid mode) commemorating the National Voters' Day 2025 on 29/01/2025 in Room no. B /203 at 11:00 am. The online format of the session shall be live streamed on Youtube for virtual participation of the students. All are requested to attend the event.

Principal

Domkal Girls' College PRINCIPAL Domkal Girls' College Domkal, Murshidabad

Ref. No. DGC/N/51(1/3)/2025

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The coordinator, IQAC for information and keeping records
- 2. Office Copy
- 3. The System in-Charge, for wide circulation in college website

Principal

Domkal Girls' College PRINCIPAL Domkal Girls' College Domkal, Murshidabad